
SCRATCH

COPA CORPORATE NATURAVILA 2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-07-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 PUERTA HIERRO 5,0 5Fernandez-Henestrosa Cagiga,Pablo (18:17)35

2 LA HERRERIA 4,9 5Alvarez Valverde,Jose Manuel (19:15)34

3 FORO 2000 6,6 7Aboy Sáez,Antonio (18:13)31

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (17:14)31

5 GOLF GETAFE 2,9 3Cordoba Torrente,Roberto (16:14)30

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,6 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (16:13)29

7 JARAMA RACE 4,1 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (17:12)29

8 GOLF GETAFE 12,1 13Rivao,Christian Ezequiel (14:14)28

9 AREVALO 9,1 10Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (14:14)28

10 Federación Cast 5,7 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (15:13)28

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (15:12)27

12 FORO 2000 10,3 11Schou,Jesper (18:8)26

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (14:12)26

14 Federación Madr 16,3 18Redondo Verdejo,Francisco Javier (15:10)25

15 Federación Madr 16,4 18Sierra Plata,Angel (13:11)24

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,4 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (13:11)24

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,3 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (14:10)24

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (13:11)24

19 QUIJORNA 8,6 9Salguero Sarria,Francisco (14:10)24

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (11:12)23

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (12:11)23

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Castro Porres,Cesar (11:11)22

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (14:8)22

24 PUERTA HIERRO 9,4 10Zabia de La Mata,Juan (10:12)22

25 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (8:14)22

26 LA FAISANERA 6,4 7Lopez Bravo,Faustino (10:12)22

27 VILLA DE MADRID 6,5 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (14:8)22

28 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,0 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (9:13)22

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Sanchez Sanchez,Rodrigo (11:10)21

30 FORO 2000 14,1 16Arribas Bernabe,Alicia (14:7)21

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (10:11)21

32 LA FAISANERA 5,1 5Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (13:8)21

33 Federación Madr 9,9 10Garcia Diaz,Mariano (8:12)20

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Mate Saez,Juan (11:8)19

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,0 24Fernandez Aparicio,Clara (12:6)18

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (10:8)18

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,9 25Martin Herrero,Jesus (10:6)16

38 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,2 20Di Rocco,Pedro (10:6)16

39 EL ESPINAR 16,1 18Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (6:10)16

40 GOLF PARK 15,6 17Rojano Martinez,Javier (10:6)16

41 RCG TENERIFE 14,7 16Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos (11:5)16

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Morais Martin,Jose (8:8)16

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (9:7)16

44 VILLA DE MADRID 19,4 21Lodares Garcia-German,Federico (11:3)14

45 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (9:4)13

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz Lopez,Elena (7:5)12

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,8 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (7:5)12

48 ESCORIAL 26,5 29Muñoz Herranz,Julian (10:2)12

49 FORO 2000 23,4 26Aboy Martin,Antonio (8:4)12

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,9 20Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (9:3)12

51 GUADALAJARA 26,3 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (5:6)11

NATURAVILA GOLF DataGolf 3.69 2023-07-29 15:32 Pag. 1 / 2



SCRATCH

COPA CORPORATE NATURAVILA 2023Torneo: Día 1 de1
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52 GOLF PARK 23,2 26Blazquez Sanchez,Borja (3:8)11

53 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (6:4)10

54 LA HERRERIA 26,7 29Navarro Sanchez,Francisco (7:3)10

55 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,4 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (7:3)10

56 Federación Madr 20,7 23Garcia Mellado,Jose Manuel (7:3)10

57 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,9 29Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (7:2)9

58 ESCORIAL 22,4 25Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (6:3)9

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (4:5)9

60 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (6:3)9

61 RSHECC 31,4 30Casbas Gonzalez,M..teresa (5:3)8

62 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (4:4)8

63 LA HERRERIA 29,5 29Garcia Blazquez,Alberto (6:2)8

64 GOLF PARK 21,4 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (4:4)8

65 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (4:4)8

66 AUPAGOLF 26,5 29Cortes Liebana,Juan Miguel (5:2)7

67 RCGLAS ROZAS 23,4 26Schlubach Bohlen,Jan (4:3)7

68 Federación Madr 19,2 21Anaya Martin,Pedro (4:3)7

69 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (2:4)6

70 Federación Madr 25,5 29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (3:3)6

71 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (3:2)5

72 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (3:1)4

73 Federación Madr 15,4 17Garcia Boza,Victor (4:0)4

74 LAYOS 35,0 29Sanchez Bejerano,Roberto (2:1)3

75 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Martin   Leiro,Alfonso (1:1)2

LA HERRERIA 32,5 30Calvo Lopez,Elisa No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 5,4 5Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.
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DAMAS

COPA CORPORATE NATURAVILA 2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-07-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,0 24Fernandez Aparicio,Clara (24:16)40

2 NATURAVILA GOLF 29,0 30Muñoz Lopez,Elena (21:16)37

3 FORO 2000 14,1 16Arribas Bernabe,Alicia (22:12)34

4 GUADALAJARA 26,3 30Lurueña Sanchez,Nuria (17:17)34

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,4 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (19:13)32

6 RSHECC 31,4 30Casbas Gonzalez,M..teresa (17:15)32

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (13:17)30

8 ESCORIAL 22,4 25Saez Sanchez,Maria Rosa (16:11)27

9 Federación Madr 25,5 29Alcazar Garcia,Angeles (15:12)27

LA HERRERIA 32,5 30Calvo Lopez,Elisa No Entr.
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

COPA CORPORATE NATURAVILA 2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-07-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 PUERTA HIERRO 5,0 5Fernandez-Henestrosa Cagiga,Pablo (20:20)40

2 GOLF GETAFE 12,1 13Rivao,Christian Ezequiel (20:20)40

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (21:19)40

4 LA HERRERIA 4,9 5Alvarez Valverde,Jose Manuel (21:18)39

5 FORO 2000 6,6 7Aboy Sáez,Antonio (21:17)38

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 7,6 8Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (20:17)37

7 AREVALO 9,1 10Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (18:19)37

8 FORO 2000 10,3 11Schou,Jesper (23:13)36

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,2 13Pingarron Tirado,Fernando (18:18)36

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (19:16)35

11 GOLF GETAFE 2,9 3Cordoba Torrente,Roberto (17:16)33

12 JARAMA RACE 4,1 4Hernando Blazquez,Andres (19:14)33

13 Federación Cast 5,7 6Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (17:16)33

14 QUIJORNA 8,6 9Salguero Sarria,Francisco (18:15)33

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,8 10Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (18:15)33

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (16:17)33

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,0 6Martin San Segundo,Alvaro (17:15)32

18 PUERTA HIERRO 9,4 10Zabia de La Mata,Juan (15:17)32

19 Federación Madr 9,9 10Garcia Diaz,Mariano (13:17)30

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,3 13Terceño Gonzalez,Mariano (15:15)30

21 Federación Cast 7,0 7Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (11:18)29

22 LA FAISANERA 6,4 7Lopez Bravo,Faustino (13:15)28

23 VILLA DE MADRID 6,5 7Cavalle Sierra,Juan Jose (17:11)28

24 NATURAVILA GOLF 5,0 5Samboal Martin,Luis Javier (10:16)26

25 LA FAISANERA 5,1 5Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (15:10)25

26 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,2 12Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (14:10)24

NATURAVILA GOLF 5,4 5Campo Vicente,Pablo del No Entr.
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

COPA CORPORATE NATURAVILA 2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-07-29

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Madr 16,4 18Sierra Plata,Angel (22:20)42

2 Federación Madr 16,3 18Redondo Verdejo,Francisco Javier (24:18)42

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Sanchez Sanchez,Rodrigo (20:19)39

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,9 25Martin Herrero,Jesus (21:18)39

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,4 14Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (20:18)38

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,3 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (21:17)38

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (22:16)38

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (18:19)37

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Castro Porres,Cesar (19:18)37

10 FORO 2000 23,4 26Aboy Martin,Antonio (20:16)36

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,8 29Mourelo Aparicio,Jose Fernando (19:16)35

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 15,0 16Mate Saez,Juan (19:15)34

13 GOLFDEGOLFOS 18,2 20Di Rocco,Pedro (19:15)34

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 27,9 29Gonzalez Casares,Pablo (19:15)34

15 EL ESPINAR 16,1 18Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (14:19)33

16 GOLF PARK 15,6 17Rojano Martinez,Javier (17:15)32

17 GOLF PARK 23,2 26Blazquez Sanchez,Borja (14:18)32

18 VAL DE ROIS 26,5 29de La Cerda Ibáñez,Javier (17:15)32

19 ESCORIAL 26,5 29Muñoz Herranz,Julian (21:10)31

20 RCG TENERIFE 14,7 16Ramas Ramirez,Juan Carlos (19:11)30

21 VILLA DE MADRID 19,4 21Lodares Garcia-German,Federico (19:11)30

22 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 29Llanes Blanco,Manuel (14:16)30

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Morais Martin,Jose (13:16)29

24 LA HERRERIA 29,5 29Garcia Blazquez,Alberto (18:11)29

25 Federación Madr 20,7 23Garcia Mellado,Jose Manuel (17:11)28

26 GOLF PARK 21,4 24Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (14:14)28

27 RCGLAS ROZAS 23,4 26Schlubach Bohlen,Jan (14:13)27

28 AUPAGOLF 26,5 29Cortes Liebana,Juan Miguel (14:13)27

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 28,0 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (15:11)26

30 LA HERRERIA 26,7 29Navarro Sanchez,Francisco (16:10)26

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,4 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (14:11)25

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 36,0 29Martin   Leiro,Alfonso (11:14)25

33 NATURAVILA GOLF 13,9 15Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (15:9)24

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,9 20Sanchez Miranda,Jorge (16:8)24

35 NATURAVILA GOLF 21,3 23Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (11:13)24

36 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (14:10)24

37 Federación Madr 19,2 21Anaya Martin,Pedro (11:12)23

38 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (10:13)23

39 LAYOS 35,0 29Sanchez Bejerano,Roberto (8:9)17

40 Federación Madr 15,4 17Garcia Boza,Victor (9:3)12
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